
TEACHING ASSISTANT CONTACT INFO AND OFFICE HOURS 

NAME EMAIL OFFICE HOURS 
Maggie apRoberts-Warren (Head TA) maprober@ucsc.edu T, 3-5pm, E2 rm. 403G 
Gabe Axarlian gaxarlia@ucsc.edu W, 3:30-5:30, E2 rm. 403F 
Tyler Bamberg tbamberg@ucsc.edu W, 11am-12pm, E2 rm. 403G 
Amalia Cruz acruz7@ucsc.edu F, 10-11am, E2 rm. 403F 
Gaby Cuadra gcuadrac@ucsc.edu M, 8-9am and 4-5pm, E2 rm. 

403F 
Annie Deng adeng2@ucsc.edu W, 8:30-9:30am, E2 rm. 403B 
Eric Fischer fischer@ucsc.edu Th 10-11am and F 11am-12pm, 

E2 rm. 403G 
Raheel Jaffer rjaffer@ucsc.edu M, 12:30-1:30pm, E2 rm. 403F 
Cindy Liu cimliu@ucsc.edu W, 11am-12pm, E2 rm. 403F 
Kyle Neering kneering@ucsc.edu T and Th, 10-11am, E2 rm. 403B 
Elise Nelson elmnelso@ucsc.edu W, 11am-1pm, E2 rm.  
Caroline Walker camwalke@ucsc.edu T, 1-2pm, E2 rm. 403F 
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